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Lexington, SC 29071

803-356-6809

www.scgwa.org



SCGWA Board of Directors

Spartanburg, SC 29304
864-585-4296

Mike Gill
Croft Drilling Company
PO Box 2566

President

mgill@gilldrilling.com

Ravenel, SC 29470
843-889-8675

Jody Anderson
Anderson JP Well & Pump, LLC
6956 Savannah Highway

Vice President

jpanderson.well@gmail.com

Lexington, SC 29073
803-755-1203

Mike Swearingen
AAA Well Drilling
3071 Highway 6

Secretary

mikeaaawd@gmail.com

Darlington, SC 29540
843-393-1597

Kurt Neupert
Professional Pump & Well, Inc.
PO Box 781

Treasurer

kurtppw@bellsouth.net

Blythewood, SC 29016
803-712-0500

Steve McNeill
McNeill Well Drilling
PO Box 750

Past President

Aynor, SC 29511
843-907-2163

Rawlin Booth
Booth Well Drilling
3980 Bakers Chapel Road

At Large Expires 2016

rawlinhb@sccoast.net

Aiken, SC 29801
803-648-1989

Duane Beck
Beck Well Drilling
486 Croft Mill Road

At Large Expires 2016

West Columbia, SC 29172
803-791-5655

Jason Garcia
Drillers Service, Inc.
1850 Old Dunbar Road

At Large Expires 2016

j.garcia@dsidsi.com

Ruffin, SC 29475
843-538-3909

Timothy Lane
Lane Well Drilling
6794 Bell's Highway

At Large Expires 2016

tjl1296@yahoo.com

Hollywood, SC 29449
843-889-8144

Andy Anderson
Anderson Well Drilling
PO Box 62

At Large Expires 2018

anywelldrilling@gmail.com



Summerville, SC 29483
843-873-4380

John Sanders, III
Sanders Deep Well
353 Beltline Road

At Large Expires 2018

Columbia, SC 29212
803-807-8338

David Webb
David E. Webb Associates
515 Patio Drive

At Large Expires 2018

davidwebb8259@bellsouth.net

Lexington, SC 29073
803-360-9232

Mark Whittle
Baroid Industrial Drilling Products
6404 Platt Springs Road

At Large Expires 2018

mark.whittle@halliburton.com

Lexington, SC 29071
803-356-6809

Janet Jordan, CAE
Meetings, Management, & More
PO Box 2054

Executive Director

scgwa@sc.rr.com



SCGWA Contractor Members

Greenville, SC 29607
864-288-1986

Two United Way
A.E. Drilling Services

bbarnes@aedrilling.com, mjohnson@aedrilling.com, 
rphilllips@aedrilling.com
www.aedrilling.com

Lexington, SC 29073
803-755-1203

3071 Highway 6
AAA Well Drilling, Inc.

jillc@aaawelldrilling.com, 
bonnie.swearingen@aaawelldrilling.com, 
mikeaaa@gmail.com
www.aaawelldrilling.com

Bamberg, SC 29003
803-267-7881

1664 Carver Road
Allen's Well Drilling

Hollywood, SC 29449
843-889-8144

PO Box 62
Anderson Well Drilling

andywelldrilling@gmail.com, jparma@gmail.com
www.aawatersystems.com

Little Rock, SC 29567
843-774-2455

3148 Judson Road
Arthur's Well Drilling

West Columbia, SC 29172
803-926-5402

2584 Fish Hatchery Road
Austin Well Drilling

email@austindrilling.com
www.austinwelldrillingsc.com

Newton Grove, NC 28366
919-291-5082

11118NC Hwy 50 South
Barefoot Well Drilling & Pump Serv

barefootswell@yahoo.com

Olanta, SC 29114
843-396-4213

4612 Woods Bay Road
Barrineau Well Drilling, Inc.

winkybarr@yahoo.com

Aiken, SC 29801
803-648-1989

486 Croft Mill Road
Beck Well Drilling

Ward, SC 29166
864-445-2889

610 Richland Creek Road
Billy Langford Well Drilling

Eutawville, SC 29048
803-492-4271

PO Box 135
Bilton Well & Pump Company

bilton_stacy@yahoo.com



Aynor, SC 29511
843-365-5059

3980 Bakers Chapel Road
Booth Well Drilling

rawlinhb@sccoast.net

Gilbert, SC 29054
803-657-5848

1020 AC Bouknight Road
Bouknight Well Drilling

Walterboro, SC 29488
843-538-3340

1545 Chestnut Road
Breland  Well Drilling

Estill, SC 29918
803-625-3992

PO Box 95
Breland Well Drilling

mrrab@planters.net

Monroe, NC 28111
704-764-8085

PO Box 813
Carolina Well Drilling

ncdriller@yahoo.com

Sanford, NC 27330
(919)775-2463

2000 Boone Trail Road
Charles R. Underwood, Inc

sales@crupumps.com

Johns Island, SC 29455
843-559-5727

2164 River Road
Chuck Stutts Well Drilling

Cstutts3@yahoo.com, pstutts@comc

Mullins, SC 29574
843-430-1818

PO Box 546
Cribbs Well Company

kathycribbs@ymail.com, shane.cribb

Spartanburg, SC 29304
864-585-4296

PO Box 2566
Croft Drilling Company

dgill@gilldrilling.com, mgill@gilldrillin
www.gilldrilling.com

Columbia, SC 29212
803-807-8338

515 Patio Drive
David E. Webb Associates

davidwebb8259@bellsouth.net

Graniteville, SC 29829
803-593-4027

119 Bristol Drive
Dixie Well & Pump Service

dwps119@aol.com, digger766@aol.c

Pomaria, SC 29126
803-276-0187

935 Bundrick Road
E.L. Frick & Son Well Drilling

glendy611@gmail.com



Camden, SC 29020-8839
803-425-7324

1817 Bishopville Hwy
Elite Techniques, Inc

knewman@elitetechniquesinc.com, 
arodgers@elitetechniquesinc.com, 
drodgers.elitetechniques@gmail.com
www.elitetechniquesinc.com

Smyrna, SC 29743
803-925-2221

PO Box 10
Faulkner Well Company

teresaedwards92@gmail.com

Jackson, SC 29831
803-471-3353

18214 Atomic Road
Graves Water Services Inc.

tmiles@graves-water.net
www.graves-water.net

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464
843-884-4952

PO Box  794
H.M. Northcutt Corporation

paul@hmnorthcutt.com, chris@hmnorthcutt.com, 
charlie@hmnorthcutt.com
www.hmnorthcutt.com

Camden, SC 29020
803-432-0404

390 Black River Road
Hall Well Drilling

Prosperity, SC 29127
803-405-1290

104 Heanue's Hollow
Heanue Well Drilling

heanue@backroads.net
www.heanuewelldrilling.com

Ridgeland, SC 29936
843-726-8560

255 Glover Road
Horry's Water Well, Inc.

Matthews, NC 28104
704-821-8200

301 Warehouse Drive
ICE - International Construction Eq

www.icreusa.com

Rock Hill, SC 29732
803-329-2424

2512 Zinker Road
James Darby Well Drilling, LLC

anna@darbywelldrilling.com, jamesd
www.darbywelldrilling.com

Ravenel, SC 29470
843-889-8675

6956 Savannah Highway
JP Anderson Well & Pump, LLC

jody@jpandersonwell.com
www.1866wellh2o.com

Simpsonville, SC 29680
864-243-3388

3447 Fork Shoals Road
Kellett's Well Boring Inc

kwellborin@aol.com
www.kellettswell.com

Ruffin, SC 29475
843-538-3909

6794 Bells Highway
Lane's Well Drilling

tjl1296@yahoo.com



Belton, SC 29627
864-243-2682

10659 Augusta Road
Lee & Sims Well Drilling, Inc.

don@leeandsims.com, john@leeandsims.com
www.leeandsims.com

Lexington, SC 29073
803-359-3500

221 Longwood Drive
Lovett's Pump Service

rascal51033@aol.com

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29465
843-884-8392

PO Box 1052
Lowcountry Water Systems

dwwilkes57@yahoo.com

Blythewood, SC 29016
803-712-0500

PO Box 750
McNeill Well Drilling

mcneilldrilling@yahoo.com

Darlington, SC 29532
843-393-5327

674 E Billy Farrow HWY
Miller's Well Drilling

jammymiller@bellsouth.net

Richburg, SC 29729
803-789-5142

PO Box 130
Morrison Well Drilling, Inc.

morrisonwell@truvista.net
www.morrisonwell.com

Lexington, SC 29072
803-359-3200

147 Vera Road, Suite F
Palmetto Drilling Services

greg@forceassociates.com, rforce@

Charleston, SC 29407
843-607-9585

311 Cassina Rd
PalmettoINSITU, LLC

michael@palmettoinsitu.com, john@

Beaufort, SC 29903
843-522-1227

PO Box 4357
Pinckney Well Drilling Company

lbradham2@embarqmail.com, 
thomas.bradham@gmail.com

Darlington, SC 29540
843-393-1597

PO Box 781
Professional Pump & Well, Inc.

kurtppw@bellsouth.net

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29465
843-224-6544

PO Box 2080
Pure Water Driller's, Inc.

pwdinc@bellsouth.net

Greenwood, SC 29646
864-223-5489

PO Box 2358
Rodgers Well Drilling, Inc.

rodgerswd@centurylink.net
www.rodgerswelldrilling.com



Summerville, SC 29483
843-873-4380

353 Beltline Road
Sanders Deep Well Inc.

Gaston, SC 29053
803-755-1615

3660 Fish Hatchery Road
Sharpe's Septic Tank & Well Drilling Service

sharpe1615@gmail.com

Monetta, SC 29105-9359
803-645-7084

433 SAWYER RD
Southern Environmental & Well LLC

southernenvironmental.llc@gmail.com, 
dayleelee@aol.com

Lexington, SC 29073-9604
803-356-3585

3002 Mineral Springs Road
Sox Well & Pump Company, Inc.

soxwellpump@gmail.com

Lexington, SC 29072
803-359-6313

2925 Two Notch Road
Steele Well & Pump

Barnwell, SC 29812
803-259-1235

12217 Highway 278
Still's Well Drilling

Orangeburg, SC 29115
803-534-2241

283 Hideaway Lane
Stroman Water Pump Service

Hartsville, SC 29550
843-383-5300

219 Williams Ave
Sutton Well & Pump

New Ellenton, SC 29809
803-522-3793

825 South Main St
Terra Sonic International

bec@terrasonicinternational.com. 
jpr@terrasonicinternational.com
www.terrasonicinternational.com

Saluda, SC 29138
864-445-8251

1416 Denny Highway
Thad Coleman Drilling & Pump Ser

Guyton, GA 31312
912-695-7350

202 Green Bridge Lane
The Earth Comfort Co., Inc.

earthcomfort@gmail.com

Kingstree, SC 29556
843-382-8605

1220 Broad Swamp Road
Tommy Powell Well Drilling

thepowells@ftc-i.net



Gaston, SC 29053
803-309-5146

1116 Busbee Rd.
Watts Well Drilling LLC

wattschris@bellsouth.net

Florence, SC 29505
843-493-2914

PO Box 12102
Welch's Well Drilling

Roebuck, SC 29376
864-576-6655

PO Box 205
Wendell Lee Well Service, Inc

wendellleewellservices@yahoo.com

Savannah, GA 31405
912-234-0696

2500 Tremont Road
Whitaker Laboratory, Inc.

www.whitakerlab.net

Hartwell, GA 30643
706-376-8241

1848 Mt Olivet Road
William O. Tucker Inc.

wotucker@hartcom.net



SCGWA Platinum Sponsors

Houston, TX 77251
281-871-6041

Baroid Industrial Drilling Products
PO Box 1675
Julia Sammons

emily.whitzel@haliburton.com

www.baroididp.com

Lexington, SC 29073
803-360-9232

6404 Platt Springs Road
Mark Whittle

mark.whittle@halliburton.com

Laurel, MS 39443
601-649-3447

565 Flynt Road
David Roberts

david.roberts@halliburton.com

West Columbia, SC 29169
803-791-5655

Drillers Service, Inc.
800 Ontario Drive
Kevin Jackson

k.jackson@dsidsi.com

www.dsidsi.com

West Columbia, SC 29172
803-791-5655

1850 Old Dunbar Road
Jason Garcia

j.garcia@dsidsi.com

West Columbia, SC 29172
803-791-5655

1850 Old Dunbar Road
Chad Fernell

c.fernell@dsidsi.com



Gaston, SC 29053
803-323-7033

454 Mack Street
Bubba Sharpe

b.sharpe@dsidsi.com

West Columbia, SC 29172
803-791-5655

1850 Old Dunbar Rd
Tony Jones

t.jones@dsidsi.com

Bradley, SC 29819
864-746-6264

3622 Rockhouse Rd
Scott Griffin

s.griffin@dsidsi.com

Glens Falls, NY 12801
518-761-9797 ext 201

Flomatic Valves
15 Pruyns Island Drive
Bo Anderson

bo@flomatic.com

www.flomatic.com

Glens Falls, NY 12801
518-744-7660

15 Pruyns Island Drive
Nick Farrara

nick@flomatic.com

Charlotte, NC 28269
704-201-7167

1511 Ameron Drive
Dan Hunt

dan@lewismarketinginc.com

Ocala, FL 34480
352-804-8227

Franklin Electric
2425 SE 40th Place
Carl Wood

cwood@fele.com

www.franklin-electric.com



Baxter, TN 38544
765-499-1165

9711 Cookeville Boat Dock Road
Dave Bumbalough

dbumbalough@fele.com

Columbia, SC 29210
321-356-6752

140 Springhaven Dr
Robb Armstrong

rarmstrong@fele.com

West Columbia, SC 29169
864-237-3670

HD Supply Waterworks
914 Chris Drive
Steve Calicutt

steve.calicutt@hdsupply.com

www.hdsupply.com

West Columbia, SC 29169
803-794-0902

914 Chris Drive
Greg Prewitt

michael.prewitt@hdsupply.com

West Columbia, SC 29169
803-794-0902

914 Chris Drive
Gerhard Noesner

gerhard.noesner@hdsupply.com

Charleston, SC 29418
843-747-3599

4935 Banco Rd
Danny Johnson

Matthews, NC 28104
704-821-8200

ICE - International Construction Equ
301 Warehouse Drive
Kevin Thomas

kthomas@iceusa.com

www.iceusa.com



Matthews, NC 28104
704-821-8200

301 Warehouse Drive
Pollyanna Cunningham

pcunningham@iceusa.com

Matthews, NC 28104
704-821-8200

301 Warehouse Drive
Scott Crews

screws@iceusa.com

Lexington, SC 29072-3741
803-957-5609

Preferred Pump
719 Industrial Blvd
Brad Sease

bsease@preferredpump.com

www.preferredpump.com

Lexington, SC 29072-3741
803-957-5609

719  Industrial Blvd
Clay Zaffiro

czaffiro@preferredpump.com

Lexington, SC 29072-3741
803-957-5609

719  Industrial Blvd
Jim Kightlinger

jkightlinger@preferredpump.com

Charlotte, NC 28269
704-509-4611

5235 David Cox Road
Craig Gilbert

cgilbert@preferredpump.com

Lexington, SC 29072-3741
803-317-8703

719 Industrial Blvd
Keith McMillan

kmcmillan@preferredpump.com



Lexington, SC 29072-3741
803-957-5609

719  Industrial Blvd
Randy Carnes

rcarnes@preferredpump.com

Asheville, NC 28803
828-274-1882

75 Fairview Road
Sibyl Hendley

shendley@preferredpump.com

Lexington, SC 29072-3741
803-957-5609

719 Industrial Blvd
Doug Webb

dwebb@preferredpump.com



SCGWA Noncontractor Members

Pilot, VA 24138
720-891-7164

Atlas Copco CMT USA
3775 Daniels Run Road
Paul Haynes

paul.haynes@us.atlascopco.com

www.atlascopco.us

Knoxville, TN 37924
865-673-0344

1500 Harris Road
Warren Legg

Ladson, SC 29456
843-797-5002

DAB Pumps, Inc.
3226 Benchmark Drive
Kellen Kayla

kellen.kayla@dwtgroup.com

us.dabpumps.com

Ladson, SC 29456
843-797-5002

3226 Benchmark Drive
Paul Shuford

paul.shuford@dwtgroup.com

Randolph, MA 02368
781-986-2424

Flexcon Industries
PO Box 782
Gerry Duggan

gduggan@flexconind.com

www.flexconind.com

Hendersonville, NC 28792-2550
112 Patton St
Gil Rainey

grainey@flexconind.com



Randolph, MA 02368
781-607-2649

300 Pond Street
Wind Evans

wevans@flexconind.com

Kendallville, IN 46755
260-347-6613

Flint & Walling
95 North Oak St
Jamie Garner

jamie@flintandwalling.com

www.flintandwalling.com

Lexington, SC 29073
803-509-1738

226 Irwin Road
Mark Fernell

markfernell@gmail.com

Rocky Mount, VA 24151
540-556-1561

366 Leland Lane
Mike Whittaker

mwhittaker540@yahoo.com

Emlenton, PA 16373
580-548-3794

Gefco, Inc.
91 Shreffler Rd
Michael Hetzler

mhetzler@gefco.com

www.gefco.com

Enid, OK 73703
405-880-3647

2215 S VanBuren
Chip Nelson

cnelson@gefco.com

Enid, OK 73703
580-977-3254

2215 S. VanBuren
Heidi Hughes

hhughes@gefco.com



Norcross, GA 30093
888-448-4430

Hole Products
1725 Corporate Drive, Suite 340
Butch Babcock

wbabcock@holeproducts.com

www.holeproducts.com

Norcross, GA 30093
888-448-4430

1725 Corporate Drive, Suite 340
Bill Thingwold

bthingwold@holeproducts.com

Norcross, GA 30093
888-448-4430

1725 Corporate Drive, Suite 340
Paul McCalla

pmccalla@holeproducts.com

Brewster, NY 10509
845-279-3785

Jefferson Sales South Corp
3784 Danbury Rd
Alan Dretel

Kingsport, TN 37660
423-224-2307

500 E Main Street
Melba Davis

davismelba64@hotmail.com

Kingsport, TN 37660
500 Main Street
Ernie Simmons

Roanoke, VA 24017
800-462-9340

Noland Drilling Equipment
2227 Shenandoah Avenue NW
Virgil Bruinekool

vdbruinekool@noland.com

www.nolanddrilling.com



McDonough, GA 30253
770-957-3976

Simmons Manufacturing Company
PO Box 1509
Mo Rainey

mrainey@simmonsmfg.com

www.simmonsmfg.com

McDonough, GA 30253
800-241-1935

PO Box 1509
Robert Engeman

rfe3@simmonsmfg.com

Spartanburg, SC 29302
864-216-1152

627 Maple Street
Tom Shealy

tshealy@simmonsmfg.com

St. Louis, MO 63123
314-604-1467

Webrol Pumps, Division of Weber Ind
8417 New Hampshire Ave
Mitch Murphy

mmurphy@webtrol.com

www.webtrol.com

St. Louis, MO 63123
314-631-9200

8417 New Hampshire Ave
Jeff Puckett

St. Louis, MO 63123
314-631-9200

8417 New Hampshire Ave
Ryan Weber

Bonifay, FL 32425
866-975-3993

WorldWide Drilling Resources
PO Box 660
Ronnie Jones

admin@worldwidedrillingresource.com

www.worldwidedrillingresource.com



Simpsonville, SC 29681
864-399-8600

Xylem, Inc/Goulds Water Technologi
2607 Woodruff Rd, Suite E, #511
Andrew Schwarze

www.xyleminc.com

Greenville, SC 29607
315-730-1493

204 Shale Court
Ryan Stahl

ryan.stahl@xyleminc.com
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